
half
1.50

loaf
3.00

SIDES
HORSERADISH SMASHERS, 
PASTA PRIMAVERa    , COLE 
SLAW, PARSLEY CARROTS, 
BROWN RICE & BEANS    , 
GREEN BEANS, CUCUMBER 
SALAD, FRESH FRUIT

MAC AND CHEESE
(+1.25 as a side, +2.99
as a large side)

homemade stick bread

pint
3.99

pint
5.99

cup
2.99

cup
3.25

rotisserie chicken
Marinated then cooked slowly over Brazilian 
Oak Logs. With your choice of 2 side dishes

1/4 Chicken Dark

1/4 Chicken White

1/2 Chicken

8.75

9.75

11.99

5 Drum Sticks (When Available)
All white meat add 1.00 per 1/4 Chicken
Try It Willy Style -- No Skin

9.49

bird by itself

Whole Chicken

1/2 Chicken

1/4 Chicken Dark

1/4 Chicken White

17.50

9.00

5.75

6.75

desserts
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

CHOCOLATE BANANA CREAM PIE

SOUR CREAM APPLE PIE

GF CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
Gluten Free (baked to order)

2.19

1.79

3.99

3.99

1.50

beverages

house brewed iced tea
Sweet, Unsweetened, and Herbal Raspberry

bottled water

soda - fountain

soda - can/bottle

2.75

2.75

2.75

3.25

pasta
“the smokEy”
Smoked Chicken and Penne Pasta in a 
Tomato Basil Cream Sauce

Chicken & Artichoke Linguine
With tasso, garlic, tomato and herbs

Primavera Linguine
Vegetables tossed in a light clam broth
with olive oil, garlic and herbs.

with Chicken
X-tra Pasta
X-tra Sauce

Mac and Cheese
Corkscrew pasta, 4 cheeses
and a hint of bacon

Butter Pasta

15.90

14.80

11.49

14.95
+3.10
+3.10

8.99

4.49

sandwich combos
Includes 1 Side

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Boneless breast served on our homemade
bread with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise.

Meat Loaf Sandwich
Served hot or cold on our homemade bread
With lettuce, mayo and mustard.

BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich
On our homemade bread.

Chicken Salad Sandwich
C.R.’s famous rotisserie chicken, mayonnaise,
celery and dill on homemade bread.

12.49

11.49

11.49

11.49

SOUPS

Chicken Noodle Soup

Chilled Gazpacho

Black Bean Soup

QT.

11.75

11.75

11.75

PINT

5.95

5.95

5.95

CUP

3.49

3.49

3.49

large

12.25

12.25

18.50

reg

6.95

6.95

13.45

salads

caesar salad

house salad
Tossed greens,
Honey mustard dressing

caesar/house + chicken

specialty dishes
chicken pot pie
Herb crust, fresh vegetables, great 
chicken,“Better than your mom’s”
Feeds 1 to 2 people.

Meat Loaf
With mushroom cream sauce, choice of 2 sides

c.r. sides platter
Choice of five sides

chicken quesadilla
Smoked dark meat, onions, jalapeños,
pepper jack cheese, choice of 1 side.

13.49

13.99

6.99

12.99

Open Daily
11:30am-9pm

Order Online! 
CRCHICKS.COM

TAKE OUT OR EAT IN @c.r.chicks

 Locations
abacoa plaza | 561-318-6921

5440 Military Trail, Jupiter, FL 33458

Jupiter West Plaza | 561-748-6217
6779 W. Indiantown Rd., Jupiter, FL 33458

P.g.a. Plaza | 561-626-9868
2582 PGA Blvd. Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

Gardens Town Square | 561-775-9495
4234 N�thlake Blvd., Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

Village Commons | 561-616-8819
731 Village Blvd. Suite 108, West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Shoppes At Chancellor | 561-296-8855
12020 South Sh�e Blvd, Wellington, FL 33414

Greenwood Plaza | 561-966-5588
1718 S. Congress Ave., Palm Springs, FL 33461

Family Dinner                                    22.25
Whole Chicken with 2 Large Sides

Big Family Dinner                         39.95
Two Whole Chickens
with 3 Large Sides

Family Dinners!

Non-
vegetarian

House
Fav�ite

Contains
Fish/Shellfish

Contains
Peanut Oil


