### TAKE OUT OR EAT IN

Order Online! **CRCHICKS.COM** 





Open Daily 11:30AM-9PM

## ROTISSERIE CHICKEN ©

Marinated then cooked slowly over Brazilian Oak Logs. With your choice of 2 side dishes

1/4 CHICKEN DARK	<i>8.75</i>
1/4 CHICKEN WHITE	<i>9.75</i>
1/2 CHICKEN	11.99
<b>5 DRUM STICKS (WHEN AVAILABLE)</b> All white meat add 1.00 per 1/4 Chicken Try It Willy Style No Skin	9.49

## - FAMILY DINNERS! -

FAMILY DINNER Whole Chicken with 2 Large Sides	22.25
BIG FAMILY DINNER Two Whole Chickens with 3 Large Sides	39.95

### BIRD BY ITSELF

WHOLE CHICKEN	17.50
1/2 CHICKEN	9.00
1/4 CHICKEN DARK	<i>5.75</i>
1/4 CHICKEN WHITE	6.75

PHOTH	
"THE SMOKEY"	15.90
CHICKEN & ARTICHOKE LINGUINE • With tasso, garlic, tomato and herbs	14.80
PRIMAVERA LINGUINE • Vegetables tossed in a light clam broth with olive oil, garlic and herbs.	11.49
with Chicken X-tra Pasta X-tra Sauce	14.95 +3.10 +3.10
MAC AND CHEESE Corkscrew pasta, 4 cheeses and a hint of bacon	8.99



**BUTTER PASTA** 







4.49

# — SANDWICH COMBOS — —— BEVERAGES -

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Includes 1 Side

12.49

Boneless breast served on our homemade bread with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise.	
MEAT LOAF SANDWICH Served hot or cold on our homemade bread With lettuce, mayo and mustard.	11.49
BBQ PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH On our homemade bread.	11.49
<b>CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH</b> C.R.'s famous rotisserie chicken, mayonnaise, celery and dill on homemade bread.	11.49
——— SALADS ——	

	REG	LARGE
CAESAR SALAD 🗪	6.95	<i>12.25</i>
HOUSE SALAD	6.95	<i>12.25</i>
Tossed greens, Honey mustard dressing		

CAESAR/HOUSE + CHICKEN 13.45 18.50

# SPECIALTY DISHES —

CHICKEN POT PIE	13.49
Herb crust, fresh vegetables, great chicken, "Better than your mom's"	
Feeds 1 to 2 people.	

### **MEAT LOAF**

With mushroom cream sauce, choice of 2 sides	13.99
<b>C.R. SIDES PLATTER</b> Choice of five sides	6.99
CHICKEN QUESADILLA Smoked dark meat, onions, jalapeños, pepper jack cheese, choice of 1 side.	12.99

OIDEO		
	CUP	PINT
HORSERADISH SMASHERS,	2.99	3.99
PASTA PRIMAVERA 🗪, COLE		
SLAW, PARSLEY CARROTS,		
BROWN RICE & BEANS (26),		
GREEN BEANS, CUCUMBER		
SALAD, FRESH FRUIT		
	CUP	PINT
MAC AND CHEESE (*) (+1.25 as a side, +2.99	<i>3.25</i>	5.99
as a large side)		
	LOAF	HALF
HOMEMADE STICK BREAD	3.00	1.50

Gluten Free (baked to order)

<b>HOUSE BREWED ICED TEA</b> Sweet, Unsweetened, and Herbal Raspberry	2.75
BOTTLED WATER	<i>2.75</i>
SODA – FOUNTAIN	<i>2.75</i>
SODA - CAN/BOTTLE	<i>3.25</i>
—— DESSERTS —	
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	2.19
OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE	<i>1.79</i>
CHOCOLATE BANANA CREAM PIE	3.99
SOUR CREAM APPLE PIE	3.99
GF CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 😢	1.50

	COF	FINE	ui.
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	3.49	<i>5.95</i>	<i>11.75</i>
CHILLED GAZPACHO	3.49	<i>5.95</i>	<i>11.75</i>
BLACK BEAN SOUP 🍪	3.49	5.95	11.75

# **locations**

ABACOA PLAZA | 561-318-6921

5440 Military Trail, Jupiter, FL 33458

JUPITER WEST PLAZA | 561-748-6217 6779 W. Indiantown Rd., Jupiter, FL 33458

P.G.A. PLAZA | 561-626-9868

2582 PGA Blvd. Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

**GARDENS TOWN SQUARE | 561-775-9495** 

4234 Northlake Blvd., Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

**VILLAGE COMMONS | 561-616-8819** 731 Village Blvd. Suite 108, West Palm Beach, FL 33409

SHOPPES AT CHANCELLOR | 561-296-8855 12020 South Shore Blvd, Wellington, FL 33414

GREENWOOD PLAZA | 561-966-5588

1718 S. Congress Ave., Palm Springs, FL 33461